
 

NED-APS COMMITTEES  
2015-2016 

 

 

aTerm ends with meeting in year listed.  Last year of term is as chairperson.  Exception: Awards Committee, immediate past-president is chair. 

bCommittee selects Award of Merit and Early Career Award 
cTo include representation from New Jersey, New York, Pennsylvania, northern New England, Southern New England and an at-large member. 
dTo include representation of at least one person working with molecular techniques, one person with Extension/Industry. 

 

Committee Members Affiliation Terma Email Telephone 

 

Executive 

    

Steven Johnson , Pres. Univ of Maine 2016 stevenj@maine.edu (207) 554-4373 

Margaret McGrath, Vice-Pres. Cornell LIHREC  2016 mtm3@cornell.edu  (631) 241-1500 

Robert Marra, Sec-Treas. CT Agric. Expt. Station 2016 robert.marra@ct.gov   (203) 974-8508 

James LaMondia, Div Forum CT Agric. Expt. Station   2016 james.lamondia@ct.gov   (860) 683-4982  

Frank Ferrandino, Past Pres. CT Agric. Expt. Station 2016 frank.ferrandino@ct.gov   (203) 974-8504 

     

Nominations     

Andy Wyenandt,, chair Rutgers University 2016 wyenandt@aesop.rutgers.edu  (856) 455-3100x4144 

Norman Lalancette Rutgers University 2017 lalancette@njaes.rutgers.edu  (732) 932-4000x4124 

Frank Ferrandino, ex officio CT Agric. Expt. Station 2016 frank.ferrandino@ct.gov   (203) 974-8504 

Yi Xu  Cornell University 2018 Yx325@cornell.edu  (607) 255-4596 

     

Local Arrangements     

Gary Bergstrom, chair Cornell University 2016 gbh3@cornell.edu  (607) 255-3245 

Alicia Caswell Cornell University 2016 amd33@cornell.edu  (607) 255-3245 

     

Awardsb     

Andy Wyenandt,  chair Rutgers University  2016 wyenandt@aesop.rutgers.edu   732) 932-4000x4144 

David Thompson Retired 2017 funregmandct@gmail.com   

Frank Ferrandino CT Agric. Expt. Station 2018 frank.ferrandino@ct.gov   (203) 974-8504 

     

Grad Student Awardsc     

Jianjun Hao (NNE), chair Univ. Maine 2018 Jianjun.hao1@maine.edu (207) 581-2564 

Rob Wick (MA) UMass   2017 rlwick@umass.edu  (413) 545-1045 

James Polashock (NJ) USDA-ARS 2016 James.Polashock@ARS.USDA.GOV  (609) 726-1590 x 4423 
Maria del Mar Jimenez-Gasco Penn State University 2017 jimenez-gasco@psu.edu  (814) 863-2355 

     

Site Selection     

Gary Bergstrom, chair Cornell University 2016 gbh3@cornell.edu  (607) 255-3245 

Cheryl Smith University of New 

Hampshire 

2017 cheryl.smith@unh.edu  (603) 862 3841 

Russell Tweddell Université Laval 2018 Russell.Tweddell@fsaa.ulaval.ca (418) 656-2131 x 4553 

Chris Becker Private 2019 becker89@fltg.net   

     

Symposiumd     

Guillaume Bilodeau, Chair Canadian Food Inspection 

Agency 

2016 Guillaume.Bilodeau@inspection.gc.ca  (343) 212-0283 

Valerie Gravel McGill University 2017 valerie.gravel@mcgill.ca  (514) 398-8132 

Margery Daughtrey Cornell University 2018 Mld9@cornell.edu  (631) 727-3595 

Carolee Bull Penn State University 2018 ctb@psu.edu (814) 865-7448 

      

Extension/Industry     

Nick Brazee, Chair Univ. of Massachusetts 2016 nbrazee@umass.edu (413) 545-2826 

Erika Saalau Rojas  Univ. of Massachusetts 2017 esaalau@umass.edu (413) 545-1054 

     


